For inventory, lead times, and kit
lookup, visit www.pdnplu.com
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
C96
C

Remote Pilot
Catalog 0600P-13
Ordering Information
Single Remote Pilot, 1/4" NPT remote pilot port with internal pilot return.
Body
size Cv
In / cyl
ports
Exhaust
port
2-way, 2-position
normally closed
3-way, 2-position
normally closed
3-way, 2-position
normally open
3/8"
3.6
to
3.9
3/8" 1/2" N31431091 N35431091 N37431091
1/2" 1/2" N31441091 N35441091 N37441091
3/4"
7.7
to
9.6
1/2" 3/4" N31451091 N35451091 N37451091
3/4" 1" N31461091 N35461091 N37461091
Normally Closed Normally Open 1" 1" N31471091 N35471091 N37471091
Single Remote Pilot, 1/4" NPT remote pilot port with internal pilot return.
Body
size Cv
In / cyl